Preliminary Results

Candidate Name

Ward 1 Poll |Ward 2 Poll

Ward 3 Poll |Ward 3 Poll
STN 1 STN 2

Ward 4 Poll

Advance
Poll

Voting by
Mail Poll

Totals

Dubois, Claude

105| 46

29

34

21

27

262

Prociw, Ken

130

2 | nderson, Wayne 69| 94| 59 100| 16| 34|372
Barrow, Derek 15 16 28 22 3 6 90
.g Bugera, Ronnie 35 2 37

137

Edbom, Dale

In by Acclamation

Beaudry, David

In by Acclamation

Council Ward 4|Council Ward 3|Council Ward 2

Parent, Melanie

In by Acclamation

List of Electors

Total Number of Voters

Number of Votes

Percentage

Ward 1 728 0
Ward 2 688 (]
Ward 3 627 0
Ward 4 637 0
Total 2680 0 0




