	Candidate Name	Ward 1 Poll	Ward 2 Poll		Ward 3 Poll STN 2	Ward 4 Poll	Advance Poll	Voting by Mail Poll	Totals
REEVE	Dubois, Claude	105	46	29		34	21	27	262
	Anderson, Wayne	69	94	59		100	16	34	372
	Barrow, Derek	15	16	28		22	3	6	90
2 Council Ward 1	Bugera, Ronnie	35						2	37
	Prociw, Ken	130						7	137
Council Ward	Edbom, Dale	In by Acclamation							
uncil Ward 4 Council Ward 3 Council Ward 2	Beaudry, David	In by Acclamation							
Council Ward 4	Parent, Melanie	In by Acclamation							
List of Electors		Total Number of Voters		Number	of Votes	Perce	entage		
Ward 1		728					0	4	
Ward 2 Ward 3		688 627					0	-	
Ward 4		637					0	4	
Total		2680			0		0	1	
L				1				1	

## **Preliminary Results**